

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062974

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: West Bend, Ks

DATE <u>6-6-14</u>	SEC. <u>24</u>	TWP. <u>20</u>	RANGE <u>11</u>	CALLED OUT <u>2:00 PM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>3:30 PM</u>	JOB START <u>11:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:09 AM</u>
LEASE <u>Roetzl</u>		should be #27 WELL # <u>6</u>		LOCATION <u>2.81 + 5 mi Altp 1.5 E out 1 wood</u>		COUNTY <u>Barton</u>	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				<u>Went into</u>			

CONTRACTOR <u>Val # 18</u>	OWNER <u>Same</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Spudcase</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>1334'</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 5/8</u>	DEPTH <u>1334'</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX <u>1360</u>	MINIMUM <u>700</u>
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>45.49</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>45.49</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>82.37</u>	

CEMENT			
AMOUNT ORDERED	<u>350nl 60/40, 80/100, 3%cc</u>		
	<u>4" Flow/ft - 300nl class A, 3%cc</u>		
COMMON	<u>300</u>	@	<u>17.90</u> <u>5370.00</u>
POZMIX		@	
GEL		@	
CHLORIDE	<u>1620 #</u>	@	<u>1.10</u> <u>1782.00</u>
ASC		@	
ABW	<u>350</u>	@	<u>19.99</u> <u>6958.00</u>
Floral	<u>87.5</u>	@	<u>2.97</u> <u>259.87</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	<u>713.12</u>	@	<u>2.48</u> <u>1768.54</u>
MILEAGE	<u>30.992 x 20x</u>		<u>2.75</u> <u>1704.56</u>
			TOTAL <u>12,842.92</u>

**EQUIPMENT**

PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER <u>Tim Graham (NA)</u>
# <u>588</u>	HELPER <u>Paul Raddy</u>
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>599</u>	DRIVER <u>Don Carper</u>
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>609-239</u>	DRIVER <u>David Martiney (NO)</u>

**REMARKS:**

Run 1334' of 8 5/8 cas. Break circulation  
Pumped 5 bbls H<sub>2</sub>O. Mixed 350nl 60/40  
80nl, 3%cc, 4" Flow/ft followed  
By 300nl class A, 3%cc. Released  
plug. Displaced with H<sub>2</sub>O. Landed  
plug at 1360'. Released + float held.  
Cement did circulate  
14 bbls cement to pit

**SERVICE**

DEPTH OF JOB <u>1334'</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2213.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <u>20</u>	@ <u>7.20</u> <u>154.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@
LVM <u>20</u>	@ <u>4.40</u> <u>88.00</u>
Head Rent	@ <u>275.00</u> <u>275.00</u>
TOTAL <u>2730.75</u>	

CHARGE TO: Bereenergy Corp.  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

**PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

<u>8 5/8 AFV float shoe</u>	<u>850.00</u>	<u>850.00</u>
<u>" AFV float collar</u>	@ <u>1275.00</u>	<u>1275.00</u>
<u>32- Centralizers</u>	@ <u>75.00</u>	<u>2400.00</u>
<u>2- Stop Rings</u>	@ <u>56.00</u>	<u>112.00</u>
<u>1- Bucket</u>	@ <u>560.00</u>	<u>560.00</u>
<u>2- Thread Lock</u>	@ <u>85.00</u>	<u>170.00</u>
TOTAL		<u>5367.00</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES \$ 26,040.72  
 DISCOUNT \$ 6,510.18 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
\$ 19,530.64

PRINTED NAME L. EDWARD BUCHANAN  
 SIGNATURE L. Edward Buchanan

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063552

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Ht Bend

DATE <u>6-13-14</u>	SEC. <u>24</u>	TWP. <u>20</u>	RANGE <u>11</u>	CALLED OUT <u>12:00 PM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>1:30 PM</u>	JOB START <u>5:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Rocheal</u>		WELL # <u>6</u>		LOCATION <u>281 + 5 mi NE 1/4 SE, 1N</u>		COUNTY <u>Barton</u>	STATE <u>Kr</u>
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>W. Side</u>					

CONTRACTOR <u>Val</u>	OWNER <u>Some</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Production</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u>	T.D. <u>3365</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2</u>	DEPTH
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX <u>1060</u>	MINIMUM <u>400</u>
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>44.73</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>44.73</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>79.51</u>	

**EQUIPMENT**

PUMP TRUCK # <u>597</u>	CEMENTER <u>Tom Dierham</u>
	HELPER <u>Bern Newell</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>870-844</u>	DRIVER <u>Kevin Weyhous</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER

**REMARKS:**

Ren 3365' of 5 1/2" cas. Break Circulation Pump 5 H<sub>2</sub>O, 500 gal Dull 100, Plugged Hole w/ 30 lb Manganese 1/20" shot, Mixed 210 lbs ASC, 2% Adh 10% salt, 6% Asphalt, 5" Kolbeal/wh, .3% FI-160, .14% Defoamer. Worked up. Released Plug. Displaced with H<sub>2</sub>O bonded Plug @ 1000#. Released a float hold.

Rankin

CHARGE TO: Berenergy

STREET \_\_\_\_\_

CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME L.E. BUCHANAN

SIGNATURE L. Paul Buchanan 6/13/2014

CEMENT			
AMOUNT ORDERED	<u>210 lbs ASC, 2% Adh, 10% salt, 6% Asphalt, 5" Kolbeal/wh, .3% FI-160, .14% Defoamer, 50 gal GP/40 4% Adh, 500 gal Dull</u>		
COMMON	<u>30</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>537.00</u>
POZMIX	<u>20</u>	@ <u>9.35</u>	<u>187.00</u>
GEL	<u>358 #</u>	@ <u>1.05</u>	<u>375.90</u>
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC	<u>210</u>	@ <u>23.50</u>	<u>4935.00</u>
Kolbeal	<u>1050 #</u>	@ <u>.98</u>	<u>1029.00</u>
FI-160	<u>50 #</u>	@ <u>18.90</u>	<u>945.00</u>
Defoamer	<u>23 #</u>	@ <u>3.50</u>	<u>80.50</u>
Fluorad	<u>1150 #</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>35.14</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	<u>314.94</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>781.05</u>
MILEAGE	<u>300.33</u>	@ <u>2.75</u>	<u>825.91</u>
TOTAL			<u>9732.00</u>

**SERVICE**

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>3365'</u>	@ <u>2558.75</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<u>20</u>	@ <u>7.70</u>	<u>154.00</u>
MANIFOLD LHM	<u>20</u>	@ <u>4.40</u>	<u>88.00</u>
High Connection		@	
Head Rent		@ <u>577.50</u>	<u>577.50</u>
TOTAL			<u>3378.25</u>

**PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

5 1/2" Float Shoe		<u>608.00</u>	<u>608.00</u>
Float collar	@	<u>725.00</u>	<u>725.00</u>
35- Centricity	@	<u>57.00</u>	<u>1995.00</u>
Rubber Plug	@	<u>85.00</u>	<u>85.00</u>
1. Barbet	@	<u>395.00</u>	<u>395.00</u>
1. Stop Ring	@	<u>49.00</u>	<u>49.00</u>
TOTAL			<u>3857.00</u>

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES \$ 116,917.25

DISCOUNT \$ 4241.81 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

\$ 12,725.44